13MAY24

PRICE REPORT
17:12:44 {EDT} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY

PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13MAY24

RACE : 1

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd [

3rd 1

4th 7

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/6

Trifacta
QFFICIAL
5/6/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/6/1/7

Win

$2.00 PAYS
69,60

$1.,00 PAYS
9% .60

$1.0C PAYS
307.50

13MAY24

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(Us Dolliars)

Place

4.00
13.20

$1.00 PAYS
34.80

$0.50 DAYS
49,80

50.10 PAYS
30.75

sShow

2.60
6.00
2.80

{US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

(US bollars)

MARYLAND JOCKEY CLUB
AT PIMLICO RACE TRACK

JOCKEY CLUB BRASILEIRO




1AMAYZ4
17:42:09 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICO 13MAY24

PROGRAM
RACE : 2
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 7

$2,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

st 4

2nd 7

3rd 5

4th 3

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/7/5

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
a/7/5/3

Daily Double
CHFFICIAL
5/4

$2.

$1.

$1.

s2,

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
32.20

00 PAYS
108.40

00 PAYS
311.60

Q00 PAYS
44 .20

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

13MAY24

(US Dolliars)
Place

$1.00 PBAYS
16.10

$0.50 PAYS
54.20

50.10 PAYS
31.1e

$1.00 PAYS
22.10

Show

2.60
2.60
3.20

{US Dellaxrs)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

{US Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



13IMAYZ24
18:16:47 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13MAY24

RACE : 3

SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 5

2nd 7

3rd 3

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/7

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/7/3/6

Paily Double
OFFICIAL
4/5

$2.

1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
16.80

00 PAYS
24,30

00 PAYS
43.70

00 PAYS
50.60

13MAYZ24

AMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

51,

§0.

3$0.

31.

Place

00 PAYS
8,40

50 PAYS
12.15

10 PAYS
4.37

00 PAYS
25.30

{Uus

{Us

{Us

(us

Show

2.40
2.80
2.60

Dollars)

pollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1




13MAY24
18:44:35 (EDT)

COMMUNITY : PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PIMLICG 13MAYZ4

PROGRAM
RACE : 4
SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCEED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 2

$§2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/3/1/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
5/4

a/3/1/2

52,

31,

$1.

$2

PRICE REPCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

20.80

G0 PAYS
241.00

00 PAYS
350.40

00 PAYS
2085.00

.00 PAYS

56.60

13MAY24

$1.

$0.

$0.

1.

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

9.20
19.20

00 PAYS

120.50

50 PAYS
175.20

i0 PAYS
208.590

G0 PAYS
28.390

(us

(Us

(Us

(Js

BRCCOO2
PAGE# 1

Show

5.40
10.00
4.80

Dellaxs)

bollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)



13MAY24
19:13 ;04 {EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICC 13MAY24

RACE : b5

SOURCE : PI
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 8

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 5

3rd 3

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/5

Trifecta
OFPFLCTIAL
1/5/3

superfecta
OFFICIAL
a/5/3/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

$2

$1.

51.

52.

PRICE REPOCRT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

35.60

00 PAYS
184.30

00 PAYS
2019.50

00 PAYS
32.60

13MAY24

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

31,

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

4.40
5.20

G0 PAYS

19.80

50 PAYS
92.15

10 PAYS
201.95

G0 PAYS
16.30

(us

(Us

(Us

(UGS

Show

3.40
3.40
7.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

Dollars)

PRCOO0GZ
PAGE# 1




13MAY24 FRICE REPORT AmMT/MA2 21.7.0 PRCOGOZ
19:42:05 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13MAY24 PAGE# 1

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13MAY24
RACE : &

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/6/1/2,4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,7
FAVORITES : &

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
ist 8 5.00 2.60 2.20
2nd & 2.60 2.1C
3rd 1 2.80
4th 2
4th 4
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
8/6 10.90 5.00
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS {U8 Dollars)
8/6/1 20.10 10.05
Superfeacta
OFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS (U8 pollars)
8/6/1/2 26.20 2.62
g8/6/1/4 26.80 2.68

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
4/3 25.80 12.90




13MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13MAY24

RACE : 7

SOURCE : PI

ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 7

§2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 3

2nd 2

3rd 8

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
3/z2/8/%

Daily Double
OFFICIAT
8/3

$2.

$1.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPORT
20:11:32 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

Win

12.60

00 PAYS
1900.4¢C

00 PAYS
4901.60

00 PAYS
24907.50C

00 PAYS
45.60

13MAY24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

{US Decllars}

S$1.

0.

$0.

$1.

Place

12.40
B.40

00 PAYS

50.20

50 PAYS
200.80

10 PAYS
249.75

00 PAYS
22,890

Show

4.40
4.20
6.8C

(U8 Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

PRCOOQO2
PAGEH# 21




13MAY24 PRICE REPORT
20:42:56 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 13MAY24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13MAYZ24
RACE : 8

SOURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : &/2/7/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4,5,%
FAVORITES : 3

AMT/MA2 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dellars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 3] 12.40 4 .80
2nd 2 14 .20
3rd 7
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 DAYS
6/2 122.40 61.20
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
§/2/7 238.40 119.20
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS 30.10 PAYS
6/2/7/1 1800.80 i8o0.08

Daily Dcouble
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
3/6 423.80

$1.

00 PAYS
211.9¢

(Us

(Us

(us

(us

Show

3.80
7.0¢C
3.6C

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 1



13MAY24
21:16:58 (EPT)}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : PIMLICO 13MAY24

RACE : 9
SCURCE : PI

ORDER OF FINISH : 3/6/2/310

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

CRDER RUNKNERS
OFFICIAL
lat 1
z2nd &
ird 2
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/6
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
1/6/2/ALL

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/ALL
ALL/1

$2.

$1.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

25.80

00 PAYS
124.20

00 PAYS
666.20

00 PAYS
729.10

00 PAYS
4.20
18.20

13MAY24

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(478 Dollars}

$1.

$0.

50.

$1.

Place

11.60
4.40

00 PAYS
62,10

50 PAYS
333.10

10 PAYS
72,91

00 PAYS
2.10
9.10

{US

{Us

{us

{us

Show

7.60
4.20
7.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 1




